

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	486-	-2020	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Eme	mergency Ordinance			Status:	Third Reading	
File created:	5/29	/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/17	/2020			Final action:		
Enactment date:	6/17	/2020			Enactment #		
Effective date:	6/23	/2020					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more agreements with the Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District to replace a water main in Brecksville Road under Chippewa Creek in the City of Brecksville and the design of the main replacement; and to provide a pre-payment or reimburse them for the City's share of the improvement.						
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 486-2020-PU-Ag w NEORSD to lower water main under Chippewa creek on Brecksville rd, prepayment, 2. Ord. 486-2020 Exec. Summary - ChippewaCreek						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Α	ction	Result
6/17/2020	1	City Cou	ıncil		pa	assed on second reading	Pass
6/3/2020	1	City Council read and referred to administrative review					
AN EMEDOEN			NCE Ant	homi	ring the Dine	ton of Dublic Utilities to ont	on into one on mor

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more agreements with the Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District to replace a water main in Brecksville Road under Chippewa Creek in the City of Brecksville and the design of the main replacement; and to provide a pre-payment or reimburse them for the City's share of the improvement.